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Auxiliary contact 1C+10 6A 240V AC

Technical Characteristics
Rated operational voltage Ue
Rated current

Type of supply voltage

Rated insulation voltage

Max operating voltage

Acceptable current rating with
AC1

Depth of installed product
Height of installed product
Width of installed product
Total power loss under IN

Electric endurance in number of
cycles

Number of mechanical operations
Number of modules
Tightening torque

Connection cross-sect. flexible
conductor

Connection cross-sect. rigid cable
Type of connection

Type of contacts

European directive WEEE

Operating temperature

230/415V
6 A

AC

4000 V
240V

6 A

40 mm
80 mm
9.5 mm
0.1w

6000
12000
0.5
1,2Nm

6mm?2
10mm?
with screw
INC+1NO
concerned
-25...60 °C

Subject to technical modifications



